
Registered on 29 Mar 2013

329

North 537

Bekaa 621

South 107

Total 1,594

Registered Awaiting
Average 

waiting days Total
Persons 26,065 43,302 69,367

Households 6,383 9,784 16,167

110,739 24,157 134,896

25,796 4,947 30,743

96,075 40,971 137,046

20,142 8,159 28,301

20,104 37,065 57,169

4,274 7,413 11,687

252,983 145,495 398,478

56,595 30,303 86,898

Beirut & Mt Leb

Governorate

Beirut & Mt Lebanon

North

Bekaa

25 days

32 days

89 days

35 days

46 days

South

Total Lebanon

Daily Statistics 

Syrian Refugees in Lebanon  
Fri 29 Mar 2013 
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